City of Tucson Commercial Permits Issued From:09/21/2020 To: 09/25/2020

Address: 665 N JEFFERSON AV 3/4" GAS LINE FROM METER TO WH 20FT

Legal: MITMAN LOT 5 & N150' LOT 4 BLK 28 - 04043 Lot: O

App; PHILIP'S PLUMBING * P O BOX 32523 * TUCSON AZ * * 85751-2523 Phone: 520-881-6713

Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: PRISM HOLDINGS LLC * 8987 E TANQUE VERDE RD STE 309 PMB 391 * TUCSON AZ * * 857499399 Phone:
Cont: PHILIP'S PLUMBING , *APA* * P O BOX 32523 * TUCSON AZ * * 85751-2523 Phone: 520-881-6713 * 112061

ActNo:
Total fees:

Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

T20CMO06565
$103.00

0

127035520
09/25/2020
$0.00

Address: 2 E NAVAJO RD ELECTRICAL RECONNECT (T20DV03027)

Legal: SAWTELLE PLACE LOTS 1 & 2 EXC S50' W200' & EXC N80' W120' BLK 4 - 04073 Lot: O

App; RICH CADRIEL * 4015 W HELENA DR * GLENDALE, AZ * * 85308 Phone:
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: EVERSTAY TUCSON LLC * 17428 HARVEST AVE * CERRITOS CA * * 907032550 Phone:
Cont: CADRIEL CONSTRUCTION L L C * 4015 W HELENA DR * GLENDALE, AZ * * 85308 Phone: * 177915

ActNo:
Total fees:

Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

T20CMO06560
$99.00

0

10603054A
09/24/2020
$0.00

Address: 2525 E PRINCE RD REPLACEMENT OF A/C UNIT

Lega|: TUCSON-PRINCE TOWNHOUSES LOT 1 - 26037 Lot: O

App; ULTRA AIR CONDITIONING * 3790 E 44TH ST STE 234 * * TUCSON,AZ * 85713 Phone: 520-392-8008

Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: VELIKOVIC ZLATKO & SLOBODANKA CP/RS * 2525 E PRINCE RD APT 1 * TUCSON AZ * * 857161142 Phone:
Cont: ULTRA AIR CONDITIONING * 3790 E 44TH ST STE 234 * * TUCSON,AZ * 85713 Phone: 520-392-8008 * 288385

ActNo:
Total fees:

Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

T20CMO06450
$116.00

0

112011320
09/24/2020
$0.00

Address: 2011 S ALVERNON WY GAS RECONNECT

Lega|: ALVERNON PARK S 50' OF N 473.22' OF B 2 EXC W27' THEREOF - 09004 Lot: O

App: EUGENE J ZAVALA * 2011 S ALVERNON WY * TUCSON AZ * * 85711 Phone: 520-741-1237
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: PYRAMID GLASS LLC * PO BOX 11482 * TUCSON AZ * * 857341482 Phone:

Cont: * * * * Phone: *

ActNo:
Total fees:

Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

T20CMO06448
$99.00

0

13018089A
09/22/2020
$0.00
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Address:
Legal:
App:

10220 E DREXEL RD NEW YARD WATERLINE
SAGUARO TRAILS BLOCK 1 SQ20182260575 LOT 81 Lot: O
MAGELLI, MARTIN * 3561 E SUNRISE DR #225 * TUCSON, AZ * BAKER & ASSOC ENGINEERING * 85718 Phone: 520-318-

1950

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:

Parcel:
Issued:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:

Parcel:
Issued:

Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

T20CMO05799
$375.00
0

141021090
09/24/2020

T20CMO05696
$683.00
0

141021090
09/24/2020

- T20CM05875

$536.00

0
110080660
09/21/2020
$16,000.00

T20CM05287
$866.00

0

113052460
09/22/2020

Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: SHIVAS EVALYN AURORA & STANCHFIELD SEAN J CP/RS * 10190 E BOULDER HOP TRL * TUCSON AZ * * 857470009
Phone:
Cont: HSL CONSTRUCTION SVCS LLC * 3901 E BROADWAY BLVD * TUCSON, AZ * * 85711 Phone: 520-322-6994 * 235382
Address: 10220 E DREXEL RD PRIVATE SEWER
Lega|; SAGUARO TRAILS BLOCK 1 SQ20182260575 LOT 81 Lot: O
App; MAGELLI, MARTIN * 3561 E SUNRISE DR #225 * TUCSON, AZ * BAKER & ASSOC ENGINEERING * 85718 Phone: 520-318-
1950
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: SHIVAS EVALYN AURORA & STANCHFIELD SEAN J CP/RS * 10190 E BOULDER HOP TRL * TUCSON AZ * * 857470009
Phone:
Cont: HSL CONSTRUCTION SVCS LLC * 3901 E BROADWAY BLVD * TUCSON, AZ * * 85711 Phone: 520-322-6994 * 235382
Address: 2616 N COLUMBUS BL NOV T19DV00206: RE-ROOF WITH SHEATHING AND
FASCIA REPLACEMEN
Lega|; VISTA DEL MONTE TRACT AMENDED /LOT 30 BLK B/ - 05063 Lot: O
App; TONY CRUZ * 5517 S 13TH AV * TUCSON AZ * * 85706 Phone: 5202406995
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: ROSE WENDELLE A * 3115 N FIARVIEW AVE UNIT 117 * TUCSON AZ * * 857053741 Phone:
Cont: * * * * Phone: *
Address: 2028 E PRINCE RD TIl: OFFICE
Lega|: PRINCE ROAD OFFICE PARK LOT 3 - 37047 Lot: O
App; THOMAS SAYLER-BROWN * 100 N STONE AV SUTE 102 * TUCSON AZ * * 85701 Phone: 520-620-0255
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: PRINCE ROAD PROFESSIONAL PLAZA LLC * ATTN: ROMANO REAL ESTATE CORP * 3900 E VIA PALOMITA * TUCSON AZ
* 857183351 Phone:
Cont: WESTERN HOME REMODELING LLC * 635 N AVENIDA DE SUENOS * TUCSON, AZ 85745 * * 85745 Phone: 520-792-0189

* 320517
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Address:
Legal:
App:
Arch:
Ownr:
Cont:

7000 E TANQUE VERDE RD NEW LOCATION FOR TUCSON WELLNESS MD
PTN LOT 1 FRNTG TANQUE VERDE RD SABINO CANYON RD EXC215' X 174.8' NE COR 3.86 AC
TROY WILLIAMS * 7144 W LONE FLOWER DR * TUCSON AZ * * 85743 Phone: 520-248-0312
* * % * Phone:
CITIZEN PRINTING LLC * PO BOX 478 * 555 BEICHL AVE * BEAVER DAM WI * 539160478 Phone:

RESOLUTE BUILDERS * 5277 N SAHUARO CANYON LANE * TUCSON, AZ * * 85749 Phone: 520-406-2542 *

Address:
Legal:
App:
Arch:
Ownr:
Cont:

TI: C.O.T. HYDRO LAB

223N CAMPBELL AV

BINGHAM LOT 8 BLK 3 - 02027
GEORGE HOLGUIN * ADC WEST, LLC * 11100 E SUNDANCE DR * TUCSON AZ * 85749 Phone: 520-751-4355
GEORGE HOLGUIN * ADC WEST, LLC * 11100 E SUNDANCE DR * TUCSON AZ * 85749 Phone: 520-751-4355

Lot: 0

CITY OF TUCSON * REAL ESTATE DIVISION * ATTN: PROPERTY MANAGMENT * PO BOX 27210 * 857267210 Phone:

* * * *

Phone: *

Address:
Legal:
App:
Arch:
Ownr:
Cont:

Address:

Legal:
App:
Arch:
Ownr:
Cont:

Monday, September 28, 2020

INTEIOR DEMO TI

100 N STONE AV
TUCSON LOT 9 & PT W37.76' M/L LOT 10 BLK 194 - 03071
SCOTT BLANEY * 2 E CONGRESS * TUCSON AZ * * 85701 Phone: 520-882-6900

Lot: 0

WILLIAMS, WILLIAM * ENGBERG ANDERSON * 2 E CONGRESS ST, STE 400 * TUCSON, AZ * 85701 Phone: 520-882-6900

HOLUALOA PIONEER LLC * 3573 E SUNRISE DR STE 225 * TUCSON AZ *

* * * *

* 857183206 Phone:

Phone: *

801 S PRUDENCE RD PC - (COMMUNITY CENTER) MISC. REMODELING,

MINOR ELECTRICAL/P
S660.09' M/L LOT 5 SE4 16 AC SEC 17-14-15

GREEN, TYLER SCOT * PO BOX 4163 * CAVE CREEK AZ * 11480 N 85TH ST * 85331 Phone: 602-697-4246
GREEN, TYLER SCOT * PO BOX 4163 * CAVE CREEK AZ *

Lot: 0

* 85331 Phone: 602-697-4246
RP LP801 LLC * 11811 N TATUM BLVD STE P1777 * PHOENIXAZ * * 850281614 Phone: 480-378-2959

KILI CONSTRUCTION LLC * 11811 N TATUM BLVD STE P177 * PHOENIX, AZ * * Phone: 623-680-7299 * 327470
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ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

T20CMO04449
$1,338.00
1242
133152880
09/21/2020
$31,000.00

T20CM01939
$1,697.00
1198
12409047A
09/24/2020
$42,000.00

T20CM04382
$1,556.00
1468
11711096D
09/21/2020
$50,000.00

- T20CM05018

$1,975.00
0
134140170
09/22/2020
$63,000.00
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Address:

Legal:
App:
Arch:
Ownr:
Cont:
Address:
Legal:
App:
Arch:
Ownr:

- 1625 N CAMPBELL AV
- PTNS OLD WORLD 5/5 & PLUMER & STEWARDS 2/13 & JEFFERSON PARK 4/17 & PTNS ABAND -

4401 S TUCSON ESTATES PW E - MODIFICATION OF A/C SYSTEM; INTERIOR TI; CITY

PROJECT
PTW2LYG N OF HWY 214.79 AC SEC 35-14-12

GEORGE HOLGUIN * 11100 E SUNDANCE DR * TUCSON AZ * * 85749 Phone: 520-751-4355
GEORGE HOLGUIN * ADC WEST, LLC * 11100 E SUNDANCE DR * TUCSON AZ * 85749 Phone: 520-751-4355

Lot: O

CITY OF TUCSON * REAL ESTATE DIVISION * ATTN: PROPERTY MANAGMENT * PO BOX 27210 * 857267210 Phone:

* * * *

Phone: *

10350 E DREXEL RD
PAVILIONS LOT 16 - 63068
METRO TED * 2030 E SPEEDWAY BL #110 * TUCSON AZ * * 85719 Phone: 520-990-6866
NELSON, CARL BENJAMIN * 841 S TERRACE CT * CHANDLER AZ * * 85226 Phone:

TI: MEDICAL OFFICE

TMC HOLDINGS INC * ATTN: TUCSON HEALTHCARE INVESTORS | LLC * C/O MEDCRAFT HEALTHCARE REAL ESTATE

LLC * 3601 MINNESOTA DR STE 850 * 554355205 Phone:
* * * * Phone: *

TI: Remodel Pediatric Hematology & Oncology at UMC
Lot: 0

NnENNE

- METRO TUCSON EXPEDITING & DEVELOPMENT * 2030 E SPEEDWAY BLVD, SUITE 110 * LISA BOWERS * TUCSON AZ *

85719 Phone: 520-990-6866
* * * * Phone:

- BANNER HEALTH * ATTN: TAX DEPARTMENT * 2901 N CENTRAL AVE STE 160 * PHOENIX AZ * 850122702 Phone:

* ok  k ok

Phone: *

Monday, September 28, 2020
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ActNo:

Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:

Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

T20CMO00861

$2,455.00
9760
21248069E
09/24/2020
$101,000.00

T20CM05678
$6,319.00
3944
141019260
09/23/2020

- $549,000.00

T20CMO02240
$14,308.00
7605

12310001H
09/21/2020
$1,200,000.00
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